
-- - - . , , _ _ , . _ . . . . _ _ . . _ . ,

~

-
- png .

-

-
.

CoNTCACT NousE R-

NRC FORM 255 m
.t t4Mt -

- ...

,

NRC-10-87-211
,

,

04VislON OF CONTRACTS WOD4F.lC AT60N NUMsE R

UE. NUCLE AR REGULATORY COMMtsslON 4
WASHINGTON. O.C. 20556

ONEw 0 uOoirecATION
.

DTHE R lspreotyl

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
,

CONTRACT SASED ON:
John .0. Phillips, DirectorTo: AUTHORil ATION NUMBE R

(Tira fe

RFPA A0M-87-211
.

Division of Publication Services, ARM oATE

LOmenastual 2/2/88 ,

_b (/ L ~

FROM: '

" 'D*"#Marie Sge 1. Revisect 50W .
Contrtct Administrator
Contruct Administration Branch 2 Substitute equipment

3. Adds Government-furnished
Property

OlVISION OF CONTRACTS. ARM

CONTR ACTOR (Neme & Locarbnf EXECUTION D ATE

Maryland Sound Industries, Inc. MAR 4 1988
Baltimore, Parvland 21207

TYPE OF CONT A ACT'

Firm Fixed Price

PERIOO OF PERFORMANCE |PROJECT TITLE

I"Audiovisual Equipment, Purchase and Installation.

) at One White Flint florth" PaiNctP AL INVEsTIG ATOR
r

8803090057 880304 -hnc AUTHonizEO atrnEstNT ATIVE
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-87-211 PDR Roger Lindsay

APPN esa nuveEn Amount
31 X0200.407 43-20-31-412

NEW NRC FUN 05 11.083,00 (deobi f aatedl
6

FUNDING |TOTA 1. Fy _8_7 FUNDING 5279,135.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIG ATIONS $278,192.00
ATT ACH ME NTist:COVE RNutNT PRoPE RTy

See paragraph H.4. of the contract Modification No. 4
e

CON T R AC T DOCU*dE N T :

avmc F O R W 2*A
sonw


