
. c, .

,'r' -

*
4

, , . g
,

"
.

- *
.

1. CONT RACT IO COut PAGE OF PAGESvp. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1- g2

2. AMENOMENT/MOOlF4 CATION NO. . 3. EFFECTIVE DATE . e. REQUI58 T40N/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (1/ applice68e)'

5 3/15/88 ADM-87-211 dated 3/3/88.

6. assu?O av 7. AOMINETt,REO BV (1/ other shen item 4) -

0
, |

U.S. Nuclear Regisla' tory Colmission,

Olvision of Contracts
' Washington, D.C. 20555

4. N AME AND ADORESS OF CONT R ACTOR (No., street. coun ty. State and Elf dode) g 9A.' AMENOMENT OF SOLIC4TATION NO.
.

Mryland Sound Industries, Inc.
4900 Wetheredsville Road **- ^'' '888 "8" ">

Baltimore, Maryland 21207
10A, OlFICATION OF CONT RACT/ ORDER

NRC-10-87-211

sob. DATED (SEE HEM 23).

cOOE |FACf LITY CODE 7/31/87
1't, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS.OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth(in item 1.4. The hour'and dste specified for receipt of Offer. Oiseteedes. O is eet e..
'

..
ser@d.

Offers must scanowledge receipt of this amendment prib to 'the hout and date specified in the solicitation or as ame'nded, by one of the following methods!
(a) By completing iterr.,8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (c) Bv separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted.sech change may be maje by telegram or
Mtter, provided each telegram or letter r"takes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the (pening hour and date specifie3

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (t/ recurred)
NA

13. THIS li'EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRA. CTS / ORDERS,
IT MODeFIES THE cot: TRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

,j g A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedfy euti.ority) THE CHANGES $ET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 4N T HE CONS
> TRACT ORDER NO. aN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTN ATIVE CHANGES (suck es theoge8 in pering office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 34, PURSU ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF.F AR 43.103(b).

C; THIS 5UPPLEMENT AL AGREdMEN T l$ lN r ERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIT Y OFa"Changes" clause. an mutua agreementX
,

O. O THC R ispecufy type of modatscatoon end au thority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. b is required to sign this doCurnent and return copies to the issuing Of fiCe.
MESCRtP1 ION OF AMENOMENT/MOOtFIC AT SON (Ortenued by UCFsectuon hee.fings,includmg scheitetronicantrdet subiest matter where feasible.)

SEE PAGE TWO

8803240468 880317
PDR CONTR PDR
NRC-10-87-21

, Egg.,,,.. ... n.,..n. .n I.,.. . . co .liioo, o, i,,. ..cu,..m ,,,,,.oc.. io . . 9 A o, i o A. .s ... .to,. e n.n,... ,. .ios uoco. ... .Ns io f uil to,c.

15 A. N AME AND Tli LE OF SIGNE R (Type or print) 16A. N AME AND T4 TLE OF CONT R AC T4NG OFFICER (Type or print)

.Elois J. Wiggins
1Ss. CONTRA TO F . " ISC. DATE 56GNEO 168. UNIT EO ST AT E5 0F M RSCA 16C. D ATE 54GN EO

[[ BY - 2A b 7

/ daefe reon duthorued tQn) (Signethre of Centyting Oftwer)o

NSN 7540 01152 8070 30 105
PREVIOUS COITION UNU$ABLE / STANDA.RD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)Pr e se , t he by GSA



y[:- . .. .,

4
^

cc,

j ~

'[ .'.

, s.,

. - ,

.
,

'

NRC-10-87,-211
,

_ .

* '

' Modification No. 5.

'Page 2.. .

-
.

.

The purpose ~of this' modification is to extend the completion
dates for all conference / hearing rooms, at no additional cost..to
the-Government, due to building construction delays. The parties ,

agree to the following-changes:

~

- - A. Paragraph C.1.2.H, Insta11atign_Schgdulg, subpar'agraph (2) is
.

~

. deleted in its entirety, and the following subparagraphs,-(2) and-
,

.(3) are substituted in lieu thereof:

" -(2) Contractor efforts required for insta11at'on'of- i

equipment required for each conference / hearing room, shall be-

completed by March 31, 1988.

(3) All efforts required for the testing and balance
required for the turn-key" operation of each conference / hearing"

room, shall be completed by April 15, 1988."-

B. Paragraph F.1, Ducatige_gi_Ggettact_Pgt gd, i s' revised toi

read:

"This contract shall commence on August 7, 1987 and shall
continue for one year after the date of Government acceptance of 4

the furnished systems.",

C. All other terms and conditions of the contract, i ncluding the
fixed price of $278,192.00, remain unchanged.'

,

r

h

e

,e ,-3 v - - r-,-1 t--' =r- e e F r'* - -- f-----"-' "+7 * - - - * '--


